Divize AS -

DIVIZE

ZPRAVODAJ -

TJ Sparta Kutnd Hora B -
SK Kosmonosy -
KK Jiskra Brandys nad Labem -
TJ Bohemia Podébrady -
TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky -
KK Konstruktiva Praha C -
SC Radotin -

TJ Kovohuté Pfibram B
Sokol Kolin B

TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice

KK Slavia Praha

TJ Sokol Benesov B

KK Akuma Mlada Boleslav B
TJ Neratovice

7.kolo - 25.10.2009
62 2655-2608 (7:5) 23.10.
2:6 24412508  (4:8) 23.10.
2,5:5,5  2576-2579  (6:6) 23.10.

7:1 2546-2467 (6,5:5,5) 20.10.

6:2 2567-2483  (7:5) 23.10.
7,5:0,5  2668-2528 (11:1) 23.10.
5:3 2464-2444  (6:6) 22.10.

TJ Bohemia Podébrady 2546 7:1 2467 KK Slavia Praha (6,5:5,5)
KNAP Viclav 442 1,5:0,5 418 ZELENKA Lubo§
KANINSKY Michal (*) 382 02 410 MIZEROVA Markéta
MILACEK Jiti ml. 444 1.1 427 VANATA Karel
KROUPA Petr 441 2:0 402 JUNGMANN Ale§
RICHTER Dusan 417 1:1 406 KOCAN Josef st.
ANDEL Viclav (¥) 420  1:1 404 BURGER Jan

stiidani: od 61. hodu: KANINSKY Michal + MILACEK Jiii , od 15. hodu: ANDEL Viclav + SKOREPA Otto

rozhod¢&i: ANDEL Viaclav divaki: 3 utkani trvalo: 4:30
TJ Sokol Cervené Peéky 2567 6:2 2483 TJ Sokol Bene$ov B (7:5)
DVORAK Karel 440  2:0 389 CERNY Jan

PLESINGR Jiii 392 02 442 COZIK Tomas
CHYBOVA Jana 417 2:0 403 PALAT Karel

KOZEL Jifi 398 02 427 MATOUSEK Josef

SMRCEK Antonin 463 2:0 390 KALOUS Ladislav ml.
~ KORINEK Pavel 457 1:1 432 FRANEK Jaroslav
rozhod¢i: RIHA Ivan divaki: 12 utkani trvalo: 5:00

KK Konstruktiva Praha C 2668

7,5:0,5 2528 KK Akuma M Boleslav B (11:1)

TJ Sparta Kutha HoraB 2655 6:2

2608 TJ Kovohuté Pfibram B (7:5)

DUS Pavel
HAVLICEK Jaroslav
SCHEJBAL Martin
VOBORIL Leo§
DUS Petr

PUFLER Vaclav ml.

432 1:1 438
439 1:1 433
425 2:0 392
482 1:1 448

429 0:2 469
448 2:0 428

stiidani: od 51. hodu: CHMEL Jaroslav + BULINA Josef

rozhodé¢i: VYHLIDAL Vitézslav

divaki: 21

WEIGERT Jan
WEIGERT Karel
CHMEL Jaroslav (*)
ROJOVA Lenka
ROJ Jaroslav ml.
LUKAS Zdengk

utkani trvalo: 2:30

SK Kosmonosy 2441 2:6

2508 Sokol Kolin B (4:8)

REITEROVA Aneta
KOCUREK Jan
REHOR Jiii
REHOR Jifi ml
HORVATH Zdengk
MLEJNEK Ale§
rozhodéi: REHOR Jifi st.

420 0:2 441
409 1:1 396
371 0:2 440
413 2:0 387
406 1:1 417
416 0:2 427
divaki: 5

SAULICH Robert
BALVIN Lubog
SLAVICEK Rudolf
HRUSKOVA Bira
KOHOUT Josef
MIKOLAS Josef
utkani trvalo: 2:45

KK Jiskra Brandys nad Labem 2576 2,5:5,5 2579 TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice (6:6)

SPURNY Vladimir ml.

SPURNY Vladimir st.

MILER Josef

KRENEK Karel

DYMAK Pavel

RYCHETSKY Miloslav
rozhodé¢i: DYMAK Pavel

429 1:1 414
461 2:0 432
399 0:2 422
418 1:1 418
457 1:1 464
412 1:1 429
divaki: 6

ZETEK Jii

SUSTA Milan
HLADIK Josef
JABUREK Jiti
GRYGAR Pavel
VILIMOVSKY Zbyngk
utkani trvalo: 4:50

RUSIN Frantisek 432 2:0 416 ELIAS Michal
KNEZOUREK Antonin 476 2:0 442 HORAK Radek
KRALIK Jan 440  2:0 418 TAJC Radek
VYMAZAL Pavel 435  2:0 403 VYSTRCIL Bietislav
DOUBRAVA Antonin 447 1:1 447 ELIAS Vaclav ml.
PAVLATA Tomas 438  2:0 402 RAJTAR René
rozhodé&i: HNIZDIL Jii divakii: 9 utkani trvalo: 2:30
SC Radotin 2464 5:3 2444 TJ Neratovice (6:6)
DVORAK Mirek 413 2:0 393 UHER Ludgk
KRUTA Jaroslav 458  2:0 381 SKLENAR Jaromir
DVORAK Pavel 420 1:1 405 BUROCK Miroslav
UJHELYT Jiti 379 1:1 402 PLOCEK Dusan
ASIMUS Robert 406 02 446 BOZKA Petr
PONDELICEK Martin 388 0:22 417 KOZAK Jan
rozhod&i: KRUTA Jaroslav divakua: 3 utkani trvalo: 4:40
Sestava kola:
3x VOBORIL Leos K.Hora B 482 1 x GRYGAR Pavel VrSovice 464
1 x KNEZOUREK Ant. Konstruktiva 476 1x SMRCEK Antonin C.Petky 463
1x ROJ Jaroslavml.  Pfibram B 469 1x SPURNY Vlad.st. Brandys 461

Starty nahradniku:

3. start: RAJTAR René (Akuma M.B. B, 05067), REITEROVA Aneta (Kosmonosy, 17533)

2. start: ELIAS Michal (Akuma M.B. B, 15286), DVORAK Mirek (Radotin, 04491), HRUSKOVA Bira
(Sok. Kolin B, 18176), KALOUS Ladislav ml. (Benesov B, 10537), DUS Pavel (K. Hora B, 13811)

1. start: MIZEROVA Markéta (SI. Praha, 15736), KROUPA Petr (Podébrady, 12347)



Tabulka:

PN R W=

TJ Sparta Kutna Hora B

TJ Bohemia Podébrady

TJ Neratovice

TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice

KK Jiskra Brandys nad Labem
TJ Kovohuté Piibram B
Sokol Kolin B

KK Konstruktiva Praha C

SC Radotin

KK Slavia Praha

KK Akuma Mlada Boleslav B
TJ Sokol Benesov B

TJ Sokol Cervené Pecky

SK Kosmonosy

Poradi jednotlivci:

. BOZKA Petr

. MORAVCOVA Michaela
. DUS Petr

. GRYGAR Pavel

. KNAP Vaclav

. MILACEK Jii

. HAVLICEK Jaroslav

. SCHEJBAL Martin

. MIKOLAS Josef

. KVAPIL Jan

. PAVLATA Tomas

. ROJOVA Lenka

. ROJ Jaroslav ml.

. ANDEL Vaclav

. RYCHETSKY Miloslav
. PONDELICEK Martin
. BRDICKO Jan

. ZETEK Jifi

. WEIGERT Jan

. PUFLER Vaclav ml.

. KRENEK Karel

. DOSKAR Jaroslav

. LUKAS Zdensk

. MIZEROVA Blanka

. DYMAK Pavel

. KORINEK Pavel

. KRUTA Jaroslav

. HORVATH Zdengk

. JABUREK Jifi

. SPURNY Vladimir ml.
. FRANEK Jaroslav

. MILACEK Jif{ ml.

. VYMAZAL Pavel

. BUROCK Miroslav

. VILIMOVSKY Zbynék
. ELIAS Vaclav ml.

. SPURNY Vladimir st.
. DOUBRAVA Antonin
. SUSTA Milan
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Neratovice
Sok. Kolin B
K. Hora B
Vrsovice
Podébrady
Podébrady

K. Hora B

K. Hora B

Sok. Kolin B
Neratovice
Konstruktiva C
Ptibram B
Ptibram B
Podébrady
Brandys
Radotin

Sok. Kolin B
Vrsovice
Ptibram B

K. Hora B
Brandys
Akuma M.B. B
Ptibram B

SI. Praha
Brandys

C. Pecky
Radotin
Kosmonosy
Vrsovice
Brandys
Benesov B
Podébrady
Konstruktiva C
Neratovice
Vriovice
Akuma M.B. B
Brandys
Konstruktiva C
Vrsovice
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39,0:17,0  50,0:34,0
36,0:20,0  46,0:38,0
35,5:20,5 46,5:37,5
33,5:22,5  46,0:38,0
30,5:25,5  44,0:40,0
33,0:23,0 42,5:41,5
27,0:29,0  41,5:42,5
28,5:27,5 48,0:36,0
25,0:31,0  41,0:43,0
24,0:32,0  44,0:40,0
22,0:34,0  34,0:50,0
24,0:32,0  38,5:45,5
20,0:36,0  37,0:47,0
14,0:42,0  29,0:55,0

450,9 5/5

446,2 5/6

445,1 3/3

444.6 3/4

4433 3/4

4433 3/4

4433 3/3

441,0 2/3

440,6 5/6

440,3 4/5

438,9 5/5

438,3 4/4

438,0 4/4

435,6 4/4

435,5 4/4

434,5 5/5

434,0 5/6

433,9 4/4

433,7 4/4

433,5 3/3

432,4 4/4

431,6 2/3

430,8 4/4

428,8 2/3

427,9 4/4

427,9 4/5

427,8 5/5

426,9 4/4

426,8 4/4

426,5 4/4

426,1 4/5

4259 3/4

425,7 5/5

424,6 5/5

424,4 4/4

423,4 3/3

4228 4/4

421,8 5/5

421,8 3/4

2585
2556
2578
2562
2535
2553
2542
2530
2513
2517
2472
2506
2441
2453
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. SLAVICEK Rudolf
. KRALIK Jan

. CERNY Jan

. KANINSKY Michal
. BURGER Jan

. KOCAN Josef st.

. VOBORIL Leos

. KOHOUT Josef

. UHER Ludgk

. PALAT Karel

. ZELENKA Lubo3

. JUNGMANN Ales

. ASIMUS Robert

. MATOUSEK Josef
. SAULICH Robert

. TROJAK Ondrej

. VANATA Karel

. SKLENAR Jaromir
. MAREK Vladimir ml.
. TAJC Radek

. ELIAS Michal

. DVORAK Karel

. HALFAR Jifi ing.

. RICHTER Dusan

. KOZEL Jif{

. SKOREPA Otto

. KOCUREK Jan

. REHOR Jiti

. HLADIK Josef

. SMRCEK Antonin

. MESZAROS Silvestr
. DVORAK Pavel

. UJHELYTI Jiii

. VYSTRCIL Betislav
. REHOR Jif{ ml.

. HORAK Radek

. PLESINGR Jiti

. RAJTAR René

. BALVIN Lubo3

. MILER Josef

. NAHLOVSKY Marek
. JUHANAK Petr

. CHYBOVA Jana

BARBOROVA Kamila
ZDRAZIL Vladimir
COZIK Tomas
HASEK Karel
TEPLICANEC Petr
KROUPA Petr
PLACKOVA Nikol
SMEJKAL Martin
STASTNY Pavel
REITEROVA Aneta
VEVERKA Petr
KNEZOUREK Antonin
SUSTR Ondfej

CERV Petr

Sok. Kolin B
Konstruktiva C
Benesov B
Podé¢brady

SI. Praha

SI. Praha

K. Hora B

Sok. Kolin B
Neratovice
Benesov B

SI. Praha

SI. Praha
Radotin
Benesov B
Sok. Kolin B
Kosmonosy

SI. Praha
Neratovice
Akuma M.B. B
Akuma M.B. B
Akuma M.B. B
C. Petky

K. Hora B
Podébrady

C. Petky
Podé¢brady
Kosmonosy
Kosmonosy
Vriovice

C. Pecky
Ptibram B
Radotin
Radotin
Akuma M.B. B
Kosmonosy
Akuma M.B. B
C. Petky
Akuma M.B. B
Sok. Kolin B
Brandys
Kosmonosy
Kosmonosy

C. Pecky

Sl. Praha
Radotin
Benesov B
Benesov B
Konstruktiva C
Podébrady
Sok. Kolin B
VrSovice
Neratovice
KOSI]]OHOS)"
Vrsovice
Konstruktiva C
Podébrady
Benesov B

421,7
421,5
421,5
421,0
419,2
418,9
418,7
418,4
418,3
418,3
418,2
417,7
417,7
417,1
417,0
416,7
416,1
415,5
415,4
413,6
413,5
4133
412,6
4123
411,5
410,9
410,3
409,8
409,5
409,4
408,2
407,3
407,1
403,5
402,9
402,7
398,1
394,5
391,8
391,2
390,3
386,7
386,5
479,0
445,0
442.,0
4413
441,0
441,0
437,0
435,0
434,6
4333
432,0
431,8
431,0
429,0

5/6
4/5
5/5
3/4
3/3
3/3
3/3
4/6
4/5
4/5
3/3
3/3
5/5
4/5
4/6
3/4
3/3
5/5
2/3
3/3
2/3
5/5
3/3
3/4
5/5
3/4
3/4
4/4
4/4
5/5
3/4
5/5
5/5
2/3
3/4
3/3
5/5
2/3
5/6
3/4
3/4
3/4
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DUS Pavel

KOZAK Jan
JANOUSEK Vladimir
PLOCEK Dugan
DVORAK Mirek
MIKULASEK Milan
HRDLICKA Roman
WEIGERT Karel
CHMEL Jaroslav
CERMAK Jaroslav
MLEJNEK Ale§
HOLCMAN Zdengk
BULINA Josef
KALOUS Ladislav ml.
HIETENBAL Pavel
SAROVEC Ondfej
RUSIN Frantisek
MIZEROVA Markéta
WEIGERTOVA Marcela
ZEBRAKOVSKY Ladislav
HORAK Vladislav
KUMSTAT Jan
HRUSKOVA Béra
SIMEK Pavel
PRIESOL Vladimir
PRCHAL Miroslav
ELIAS Vaclav
MARES Milan
SLADEK Ji
NEMEC Vratislav
SIMOTA Jiii
KRYDA Jifi
DVORAK Petr
KRAJHANZL Jifi

Mlada Boleslav 25.10.2009

K. Hora B
Neratovice
Podébrady
Neratovice
Radotin
Vriovice
Radotin
Ptibram B
Ptibram B

K. Hora B
Kosmonosy
Sok. Kolin B
Ptibram B
BenesSov B

C. Petky
Konstruktiva C
Konstruktiva C
Sl. Praha
Ptibram B
Benesov B
Konstruktiva C
C. Petky

Sok. Kolin B
Radotin

Sok. Kolin B
Ptibram B
Akuma M.B. B
Sl. Praha

SI. Praha
Brandys
Akuma M.B. B
SI. Praha
Radotin
Konstruktiva C

429,0
426,7
422,0
422,0
417,5
417,0
416,5
416,0
414,8
414,0
412,5
412,0
412,0
411,5
411,0
411,0
411,0
410,0
409,0
408,3
408,0
408,0
407,0
407,0
407,0
403,0
399,0
396,0
395,0
390,0
390,0
387,0
385,0
366,0

1/3
3/5
1/4
3/5
1/5
1/4
2/5
2/4
2/4
1/3
1/4
1/6
1/4
2/5
1/5
1/5
3/5
1/3
1/4
3/5
3/5
1/5
2/6
1/5
1/6
1/4
1/3
1/3
1/3
1/4
1/3
1/3
1/5
1/5

Zpracoval Elia§ Vaclav



